ams Datasheet Page 1
[v2-00] 2016-Jun-22 Document Feedback
AS1374
Dual 200mA, Low-Noise, High-PSRR,
Low Dropout Regulator
The AS1374 is a low-noise, low-dropout linear regulator with
two separated outputs. Designed to deliver 200mA continuous
output current at each output pin, the LDOs can achieve a low

Figure 35.
Figure 35:
Ordering Information
Note(s):
1. On request
2. Non-standard devices from 1.2V to 3.6V are available in 50mV steps. For more information and inquiries contact www.ams.com/contact
Ordering Code Marking Package
Output
Voltage 1
Output
Voltage 2
Delivery
Form
Delivery
Quantity
AS1374-BWLT-285(1) ASSH 6-bump WLCSP 2.85V 2.85V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1833 ASSJ 6-bump WLCSP 1.8V 3.3V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1818 ASSP 6-bump WLCSP 1.8V 1.8V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1218 ASSK 6-bump WLCSP 1.2V 1.8V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1214 ASSY 6-bump WLCSP 1.2V 1.4V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT18285 ASSZ 6-bump WLCSP 1.8V 2.85V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1212 ASSW 6-bump WLCSP 1.2V 1.2V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1827 ASTB 6-bump WLCSP 1.8V 2.7V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1533(1) ASTF 6-bump WLCSP 1.5V 3.3V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1820(1) ASTG 6-bump WLCSP 1.8V 2.0V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT1821(1) ASTH 6-bump WLCSP 1.8V 2.1V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT2533(1) ASTI 6-bump WLCSP 2.5V 3.3V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT-1518(1) ASTK 6-bump WLCSP 1.5V 1.8V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT-1530(1) ASTX 6-bump WLCSP 1.5V 3.0V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT-2525(1) ASV7 6-bump WLCSP 2.5V 2.5V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT-1825(1) ASV8 6-bump WLCSP 1.8V 2.5V Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
AS1374-BWLT(2) ____ 6-bump WLCSP tbd tbd Tape & Reel 10k pcs/reel
Ordering & Contact Information
Page 30 ams Datasheet